We intend to use the approximately $985.8 million of net proceeds from this
offering (after the payment of offering expenses) to:

   -   repay borrowings of $800 million outstanding under our $3 billion
credit facility; and

   -   reduce our outstanding commercial paper borrowings.

   Indebtedness under our $3 billion credit facility, which bears interest at
a floating rate based on LIBOR plus a variable margin, was incurred in
connection with the acquisition of Anderson and Mitchell and matures in
installments beginning in October 2004. As of March 18, 2002, the interest rate
under our $3 billion credit facility was 2.86%. As of March 18, 2002, our
outstanding commercial paper borrowings had an interest rate of 2.58% and
matured within 45 days.

   S-4

   CAPITALIZATION

   The following table sets forth Devon's capitalization as of December 31,
2001: (1) on an historical basis; (2) on a pro forma basis giving effect to the
acquisition of Mitchell and; (3) on a pro forma as adjusted basis giving effect
to the acquisition of Mitchell and this offering and the application of the net
proceeds of this offering.

Edgar Filing: DEVON ENERGY CORP/DE - Form 424B2

4

   AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2001
   ------------------------------------
   PRO   PRO FORMA
   HISTORICAL   FORMA   AS ADJUSTED
   ----------   ---------   -----------
   (in millions, except for ratios)

Cash and cash equivalents.....   $  193   $   208   $   269
   ======   =======   =======
Current maturities of long-term debt.....   --   63   63
   ------   -------   -------
Long-term debt:
  Historical long-term debt.....   6,589   8,531   7,606
  Securities offered hereby.....   --   --   1,000
   ------   -------   -------
   Total long term debt, less current maturities.....   6,589   8,531   8,606
   ------   -------   -------
   Total debt.....   6,589   8,594   8,669
   ------   -------   -------
Stockholders' equity:
  Preferred stock.....   1   1   1
  Common stock.....   13   16   16
  Additional paid-in capital.....   3,610   5,140   5,140
  Accumulated deficit.....   (147)   (245)   (245)
  Accumulated other comprehensive loss.....   (28)   (28)   (28)
  Treasury stock.....   (190)   (190)   (190)
   ------   -------   -------
   Total stockholders' equity.....   3,259   4,694   4,694
   ------   -------   -------
   Total capitalization.....   $9,848   $13,288   $13,363
   ======   =======   =======
Total debt to total capitalization ratios(1).....   60.5%   59.5%   59.7%

---------------

(1) The total debt to total capitalization ratios shown above are calculated in
   the manner set forth in Devon's revolving credit facilities and its $3
   billion credit facility. These facilities provide for adjustments to total
   long-term debt and total stockholders' equity from those amounts shown above
   for purposes of calculating the total debt to total capitalization ratio.

   S-5

   SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA

   The following selected historical financial information has been derived
from the audited financial statements of Devon for the years 1997 through 2001.